2024 Hard Core Series Standings After Race 2

MUST COMPETE IN THREE OF FOUR RACES TO QUALIFY FOR SERIES STANDINGS

Open Men
Place Name

1
2
T3
T3
T5
T5
7
8
T9
T9
Ti1
Ti1
T13
T13
T15
T15
T17
T17
T19
T19
T21
T21
23
T24
T24
26
27
28

NICK BRAGG
BRENDAN NEWMAN
MATTHEW EDWARDS
ETHAN BURNS

NICK INABINET
KEVIN CONRECODE
JOSEPH WISWELL
DAVID KAHN

JON DROZD

TYLER MIRANDA
EVERETT TUCKER
THOMAS KLINEDINST
ZACHARY HEADDEN
ALEXANDER TRIFUNOVIC
NELSON RUSS
MATTHEW OWEN
RIDGE BURNETT
HUNTER ROOT
ETHAN KAVANAUGH
BENJAMIN DUMMER
JULIAN HINKELMAN
HAIDEN RENTERIA
DUY HUYNH

PETER SHOEMAKER
SCOTT KEFFER

MAX ALBRIGHT
JAMES ALBRIGHT
CHARLES PACE

Avlr/

PISGAH

TRIPLE CROWN

&/

Uwharrie Woods ORAMM Swank 65 Series Total
198 197 395
185 189 374
200 200

200 200
199 199
199 199
198 198
197 197
196 196
196 196
195 195
195 195
194 194
194 194
193 193
193 193
192 192
192 192
191 191
191 191
190 190
190 190
189 189
188 188
188 188
187 187
186 186
184 184



Men 30-39
Place Name

T15
T15
T17
T17
T19
T19
21
22
23
24

SILVESTRE PEREZ JR
DREW YODER
PHILLIP CHRISTMAS
ALLEN SHEPPARD
CONNOR HINTZ
CHRIS SIMPKINS
NATHAN MULLINS
NICHOLAS MEEKER

WILLIAM ANDRES SUAREZ TEJADA

ANDRES CHAPARRO
WILL PEGRAM
BORIS YANKELEVICH
CHRIS KING
HERIBERTO RENTERIA
JOHN OLIPHINT

JAY ENGLEBACH
STEVE BENTLEY
ZACH HOLLAND
JESSE PATTON

NICK CAMPBELL
KASEY POLK
ANTHONY STAUFFER
ADAM NORTON
NICK GUGLIELMI

Men 40-49
Place Name

RYAN PINGUELY
JASON GARVIN
ANGEL GARCIA
MATTHEW PATTERSON
CALVIN RACINE
MICHAEL SHARP
ROB ALDINA

BEN BROOKS
KEITH SMOYER
SEAN GORDON
WES DICKSON
MARK BROWN
MARTY TANK I
MICHAEL SWEAT
RYAN MLYNEK
PAUL ASCHMANN
JR ACKERMAN

Uwharrie Woods ORAMM Swank 65 Series Total
199 199 398
198 200 398
196 198 394
195 196 391
193 194 387
191 195 386
190 191 381
189 189 378
186 190 376
200 200
197 197

197 197
194 194
193 193
192 192
192 192
188 188
188 188
187 187
187 187
185 185
184 184
183 183
0 0

Uwharrie Woods ORAMM Swank 65 Series Total
193 191 384
198 188 386
194 189 383
187 186 373
188 179 367
185 180 365
183 177 360
200 200

200 200
199 199
199 199
198 198
197 197
197 197
196 196
196 196
195 195



T17 MICHAEL TABASKO 195 195

19 KEITH ISENBERG 194 194
20 NATE CONKLIN 193 193
T21 THOMAS ESPOSITO 192 192
T21 BENJAMIN FINASKE 192 192
23 TITUS MOTT 191 191
T24 CHRIS SPEAGLE 190 190
T24 WES BUMGARDNER 190 190
26 LUKE HARRIS 189 189
27 OLIVER SENDALL 187 187
28 JASON JACKSON 186 186
29 DAVID NESS 185 185
T30 PATRICK PARMENTER 184 184
T30 EDWARD GRAY 184 184
32 CHRIS POTTER 0 183 183
T33 GARY RELLO 182 182
T33 PATRICK GUTIERREZ 182 182
35 MICHAEL BARB 181 181
36 BEN FAULK 178 178
37 ADAM POLLOCK 176 176
Men 50-59
Place Name Uwharrie Woods ORAMM Swank 65 Series Total
1 ROBERT FISH 200 200 400
T2 TOD SCHMIDT 198 198 396
T2 BRUCE STAUFFER 197 199 396
4 CHARLES STORM 193 194 387
5 MATTHEW PUGH 190 192 382
6 MITCHELL HOPKINS 199 199
7 BRENT GRAVES 197 197
T8 BRIAN HUTCHISON 196 196
T8 MARK BORN 196 196
T10 AARON SHAW 195 195
T10 ERIC SAUER 195 195
12 PATRICK RIMRON 194 194
13 JOHN UMBERGER 193 193
14 MIKE HENDERSON 192 192
T15 KEVIN HOEING 191 191
T15 JIM MOLNAR 191 191
17 KEVIN TAYLOR 190 190
T18 MANUEL SANTANA 189 189
T18 HECTOR CARDONA 189 189
20 JASON EPSTEIN 188 188
21 SCOTT WELLS 187 187
22 JACK BENNETT 186 186
23 ERICLITTLE 185 185

24 ROB REECE 184 184



25 TJWOOD

26 JOHN MORRIS

27 MIKE WELKER

28 O’MALLEY AVANT
29 JOE FANJOY

30 WAYNE RANDOLPH
31 CRAIG FUNDERBURK

Men 60+

Place Name
1 STEVE COPE
2 DARRIN HINES
3 STEVE WILLIAMS
T4 BOB WENSLEY
T4 MARK MILLER
T6 TROY TUCKER
T6 TIM WILKIE
8 BRUCE MANN

Single Speed
Place Name
1 AHMET ERBAS
2 STEVEN JONES
T3 MICAH TENNANT
T3 CHAD DAVIS
5 BRAD PHILLIPS
6 STEPHEN HUDDLE
7 RANDY TUGGLE

Clydesdale
Place Name
1 ADAM KNIERIM
2 JEAN RAMIREZ
3 JOSHUA HENDERSON
4 ISAIAS SANCHEZ

Open Women

Place Name

CAROLYN TENNANT
2 STACY ADDICOTT

3 KAREN TALLEY MEAD
4 HANNAH DICKSON
5
6

[

HADLEY MOLNAR
LAUREN KELLY
T7 KAITLYN UNDERWOOD
T7 JESSICA THOMPSON

183 183
182 182
181 181
180 180
179 179
178 178
0 0
Uwharrie Woods ORAMM Swank 65 Series Total
200 200 400
197 197 394
195 196 391
199 199
199 199
198 198
198 198
196 196
Uwharrie Woods ORAMM Swank 65 Series Total
199 198 397
198 197 395
200 200
200 200
199 199
197 197
196 196
Uwharrie Woods ORAMM Swank 65 Series Total
200 200 400
199 199
198 198
0 0
Uwharrie Woods ORAMM Swank 65 Series Total
200 199 399
200 200
199 199
198 198
197 197
196 196
0 0
0 0



Women 30-39

Place Name
Tl ALLISON ALSTON
Tl COURTNEY DEVLIN
3 LYDIA BOINEST
4 KARINA SANCHEZ
5 CONNIE FERRELL
6 SHANNON KRULL

Women 40-49
Place Name
N/A

Women 50+
Place Name
1 CATHERINE ROBERTS
2 JOCELYN LINSCOTT
3 EILEEN ADAMO MULLEN

Uwharrie Woods ORAMM Swank 65 Series Total
200 200
200 200
199 199
198 198
197 197
0 0
Uwharrie Woods ORAMM Swank 65 Series Total
0
Uwharrie Woods ORAMM Swank 65 Series Total
200 200
199 199
198 198



